— 00
(X

U
[N
ON

Good Morning

—
)

Please help yourself to our extensive continental breakfast which
includes a variety of freshly made breads, croissants & pastries, a
selection of cold meat and cheese, a variety of cereals, yoghurts and
fresh fruit or enjoy our delicious freshly made hot pancakes served with
a topping of your choice.

A variety of fruit juices and a full range of hot drinks & toast are also
available.

We also offer a range of cooked to order hot breakfast at an additional
charge.

Please see menu on reverse for details, if you wish to order, please ask
a member of our service team.

Allergies and Intolerances

When ordering please inform a senior member of the restaurant staff if you have a specific
food allergy or intolerance.

All our products are made in an environment where all allergens are present. Therefore, we
cannot 100% guarantee that any of the items are allergen free.

Please be aware all our dishes are prepared to order and delays in busy times are possible.

Breakfast Menu

Full English Breakfast
Fried, Scrambled or Poached Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Beans,
Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Brown

Full Vegetarian Breakfast
Fried, Scrambled or Poached Egg, Veggie sausage, Baked
Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Brown

Full Vegan Breakfast -
Scrambled Tofu, Vegan Sausages, Baked Beans, Tomato,
Hash Brown, Mushrooms

Three Egg Omelettes:

Plain
Ham, Cheese and Onion
Roasted Pepper and Tomato

Steak and Egg
Minute Steak served with Fried Egg and Grilled Tomato

Fried, Scrambled or Poached Eggs on Toast

Scottish Porridge -
Topped with Demerara Sugar

Kids Breakfast

(Under 12 only)

Mini Full English- bacon, sausage, baked beans, egg -
Baked Beans on Toast
Two Egg Plain Omelette

13.95

13.95

13.95

6.25
7.25
7.50

17.50

7.25

4.95

7.95
4.95
5.95



