

Good Morning

Please help yourself to our extensive continental breakfast which includes a variety of freshly made breads, croissants & pastries, a selection of cold meat and cheese, a variety of cereals, yoghurts and fresh fruit or enjoy our delicious freshly made hot pancakes served with a topping of your choice.

A variety of fruit juices and a full range of hot drinks & toast are also available.

We also offer a range of cooked to order hot breakfast at an additional charge.

Please see menu on reverse for details, if you wish to order, please ask a member of our service team.

Allergies and Intolerances

When ordering please inform a senior member of the restaurant staff if you have a specific food allergy or intolerance.

All our products are made in an environment where all allergens are present. Therefore, we cannot 100% guarantee that any of the items are allergen free.

Please be aware all our dishes are prepared to order and delays in busy times are possible.

Breakfast Menu

Full English Breakfast Fried, Scrambled or Poached Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Brown	13.95
Full Vegetarian Breakfast Fried, Scrambled or Poached Egg, Veggie sausage, Baked Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms, Hash Brown	13.95
Full Vegan Breakfast - Scrambled Tofu, Vegan Sausages, Baked Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown, Mushrooms	13.95
Three Egg Omelettes:	
Plain Ham, Cheese and Onion Roasted Pepper and Tomato	6.25 7.25 7.50
Ham, Cheese and Onion	7.25
Ham, Cheese and Onion Roasted Pepper and Tomato Steak and Egg	7.25 7.50

Kids Breakfast

(Under 12 only)

Mini Full English- bacon, sausage, baked beans, egg -	7.95
Baked Beans on Toast	4.95
Two Egg Plain Omelette	5.95